
Sl No Group Name Member Name Member email id Roll No. Project Title Presentation Date Presentation Time

1 AUGURY
Pavan Ganesh j.pavan@iitg.ernet.in 164101057 Multi Lingual 

Sentiment 
Analysis on 
Facebook

25th April 5-5:15 PMBornali Phukon mamunp@iitg.ernet.in 166155002
Sudip Suprakash Patisp.sudip@iitg.ernet.in 164101054

2 Avengers

Ghanshyam Badsara g.badsara@iitg.ernet.in 130101023
Sentiment 
Analysis on 
Political Twitter 
News Data

25th April 5:15-5:30 PM
Piyush Kedia  p.kedia@iitg.ernet.in 130101056
Rishabh Dubey  rishabh.dubey@iitg.ernet.in130101065
Sitaram Mitharwal sitaram@iitg.ernet.in 130101073

3 Enigma

Anik Ranjan Mondal  anik2016@iitg.ernet.in 164101042
Personality 
Detection Using 
Social Media 
Posts

25th April 5:35-5:50 PM
Rohit Chaudhary  rohit2016@iitg.ernet.in 164101034
Shubhadeep Das  shubhadeep.das@iitg.ernet.in164101041
Utkarsh Pagar  utkarsh.pagar@iitg.ernet.in164101024

4 Madlads

Bedapudi Praneeth bedapudi@iitg.ernet.in 130101014 Aspect-Based 
Sentiment 
Analysis with 
Neural 
Networks

25th April 5:55 - 6:10 PM
Kodali Hari Krishna Sai kodali@iitg.ernet.in 130101037
Durga Prasad  r.maryada@iitg.ernet.in 130101045
Katta Venkat Satish s.katta@iitg.ernet.in 130101035

5 Matrix

Jitendra Choudhary c.babulal@iitg.ernet.in 130101017
Follow the 
hashtag: 
Popping the 
filter bubble

25th April 6:15-6:30 PM
Nikhil Agarwal  nagarwal@iitg.ernet.in 130101054
Ravi Kumar  ravi2013@iitg.ernet.in 130101064
Sweta Agrawal  s.agrawal@iitg.ernet.in 130101089

6 One Piece

Gopidalai Deepak gopidalai@iitg.ernet.in 130101024
Sentiment 
Analysis on 
Restaurant 
Reviews

25th April 6:30-6:45 PM
Jatoth Bharath  jatoth@iitg.ernet.in 130101026
Kosaraju Dimple Raja kosaraju@iitg.ernet.in 130101038
Yellamelli Pallavi  yellamelli@iitg.ernet.in 130101081

7 Poison

 Narendra Choudharyn.choudhary@iitg.ernet.in130101052 Abusive 
language 
detection in 
social media 
commentary

25th April 6:45-7:00 PM
Diganta Baro  d.baro@iitg.ernet.in 130101019
Saikat Biswas  saikat.biswas@iitg.ernet.in130101068
Vas Ranabhai  v.ranabhai@iitg.ernet.in 130101078

8 Brainator

Vinod Kumar vinod.kumar_m@iitg.ernet.in164101027 Question 
Answering 
using Hashed 
Memory 
Networks

26th April 5-5:15 PM
Rachith rachith.chandran@iitg.ernet.in164101030
Abhinav  abhinav2016@iitg.ernet.in164101003
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8 Brainator

Subash  subashm@iitg.ernet.in 164101037

Question 
Answering 
using Hashed 
Memory 
Networks

26th April 5-5:15 PM

9 Die Duddu

Rohan Gupta g.rohan@iitg.ernet.in 130101066 Generating 
Responses to 
Contextual 
Queries of 
Reading

26th April 5:15-5:30 PM
Duddu Sai Meher k.duddu@iitg.ernet.in 130101084
Mohit Chhajed  m.chhajed@iitg.ernet.in 130101048
Nikit Begwani  nikit.b@iitg.ernet.in 130101055

10 Halo

Ellore Akhil Reddy ellore@iitg.ernet.in 130101022
Chatbot using 
Conversational 
LSTM models

26th April 5:35-5:50 PM
Jayadeep Karnati  k.jayadeep@iitg.ernet.in 130101034
Bhanu Prakash  p.vandana@iitg.ernet.in 130101076
Ravi Gupta  ravi.gupta@iitg.ernet.in 130101063

11 Intellisense

Kshitiz Agrawal  k.agrawal@iitg.ernet.in 130101040
Emotional 
Support 
Chatbot

26th April 5:55 - 6:10 PM
Naman Jain  naman.jain@iitg.ernet.in 130101051
Rahul Kumar Gond r.gond@iitg.ernet.in 130101061
Pritam Sarkar  s.pritam@iitg.ernet.in 130101060

12 RAYS

Ankit Kalavagunta kalavagunta@iitg.ernet.in130101029
Automatic tweet 
generation from 
news articles

26th April 6:15-6:30 PM
Rohit Dhan  r.dhan@iitg.ernet.in 130101067
Shashank Suman  s.suman@iitg.ernet.in 130101070
Yash Mehta  y.mehta@iitg.ernet.in 130101080

13 Techies

Aakansha Mishra  ak.kkb@iitg.ernet.in 166101010
Biomedical 
Articles 
Annotator

26th April 6:30-6:45 PM
Ayush Kumar  kayush@iitg.ernet.in 130101011
Abhinav Sonkar abhinav.s@iitg.ernet.in 130101001
Tarun Sharma  t.sharma@iitg.ernet.in 130101075

14 ABSS

Akanksha akanksha.chaudhary8@iitg.ernet.in164101016 Joint Named 
Entity 
Recognition and 
Relationship 
Extraction

27th April 5-5:15 PM
Bhawana Gupta  bhawana2016@iitg.ernet.in164101036
Shruti G  shruti.ganesh@iitg.ernet.in164101006
Smriti Bahuguna  smriti.bahuguna@iitg.ernet.in164101019

15 Aces

Anirudh Agnihotry a.agnihotry@iitg.ernet.in 130101007
Relation and 
Argument 
Extraction using 
Attention 
pooling
Convolutional 
Neural 
Networks

27th April 5:15-5:30 PM
Aneesh Dash  a.dash@iitg.ernet.in 130101006
Kenil Tanna  kenil@iitg.ernet.in 130101036
Mayank Gupta  mayankgupta@iitg.ernet.in130101086

16 Alphabet

Neelesh K Shukla  neelesh.shukla@iitg.ernet.in164101009
Planned Event 
Forecasting 
from News 
Feed

27th April 5:35-5:50 PM
Neha Saini  nehusaini@iitg.ernet.in 164101025
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16 Alphabet
Pranay Sanghvi  s.pranay@iitg.ernet.in 164101052

Planned Event 
Forecasting 
from News 
Feed

27th April 5:35-5:50 PM

Suweta Shakya  suweta@iitg.ernet.in 164101061

17 Medvis

Akshay Parekh  akshayparakh@iitg.ernet.in166101008
Generating 
Knowledge 
Graph for Web-
based Text

27th April 5:55 - 6:10 PM
Ajinkya Mankar  m.sanjay@iitg.ernet.in 164101059
Prathamesh Raut prathamesh.raut@iitg.ernet.in164101040
Sunit Kumar Nandisunitknandi@iitg.ernet.in 164101048

18 NXT

Rahul Sharma  donstar.rahul@iitg.ernet.in164101004
Biomedical Text 
Extraction And 
Discovering

27th April 6:15-6:30 PM
Nabil Sayyad  nabil.sayyad@iitg.ernet.in164101011
Sidharth A P  sidharth@iitg.ernet.in 164101022
Abhishek Kumar abhishek2013@iitg.ernet.in130101002

19 Starks

Amar Vashishth  amar.vashishth@iitg.ernet.in164101002
Indian Food 
Ranker and 
Report 
Generator

27th April 6:30-6:45 PM
Chirag Sodani  chirag.sodani@iitg.ernet.in164101018
Aditya Gaurav  Aditya Gaurav 164101029
Piyush Singhal  piyush.singhal@iitg.ernet.in164101023

20 ANTIntelligence

Preetham Kamidikamidi@iitg.ernet.in 130101031

Disentangling 
IRC logs 27th April 6:45-7:00 PM

Midhul Varma  midhul@iitg.ernet.in 130101047
Rahul Nagurtha  rahul2013@iitg.ernet.in 130101050
Nikhil Teja Alamanda t.alamanda@iitg.ernet.in 130101005

21 Agents

Aishwarya Agarwal a.aishwarya@iitg.ernet.in130101003
Finding word 
descriving the 
given sentence

28th April 5-5:15 PM
Eeshani Mondal  eeshani@iitg.ernet.in 130101021
K. Sowmya  k.sowmya@iitg.ernet.in 130101028
Shivam Lakhotia  s.lakhotia@iitg.ernet.in 130101071

22 Apex

Revanth Chetluru  chetluru@iitg.ernet.in 130101016
Automatic 
Headline 
generation

28th April 5:15-5:30 PM
Bhavana Lakhinena lakhinena@iitg.ernet.in 130101043
Arnav Vohra arnav@iitg.ernet.in 130101009
Hitesh bvamshi@iitg.ernet.in 130101013

23 ASAP

Ayush Mananiya  a.mananiya@iitg.ernet.in 130101012

Detecting Fake 
News 28th April 5:35-5:50 PM

Mekala Sai Akhil Teja mteja@iitg.ernet.in 130101046
Prabodh Shetty  p.shetty@iitg.ernet.in 130101087
 Akhil Polamarasettypolamarasetty@iitg.ernet.in130101057

24 Faceless_Men

Akashdeep Goswami a.goswami@iitg.ernet.in 130101088
Identifying 
Semantically 
Equivalent 
Questions

28th April 5:55 - 6:10 PM
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24 Faceless_Men
Aditya Siddhant  a.siddhant@iitg.ernet.in 130102005

Identifying 
Semantically 
Equivalent 
Questions

28th April 5:55 - 6:10 PM
Aditya Gupta  aditya.gupta@iitg.ernet.in130123051
Ganesh Kaname kaname@iitg.ernet.in 130101032

25 MegaMind

Mrinal Tak  m.tak@iitg.ernet.in 130101049
Entropy: A Fine-
grained, 
Language 
Model Based

28th April 6:15-6:30 PM
Desh Raj  r.desh@iitg.ernet.in 130101018
Sumeet Ranka  sumeet.ranka@iitg.ernet.in130101062
Venkat Arun  v.arun@iitg.ernet.in 130101085

26 Mitron

Ajinkya  a.ajinkya@iitg.ernet.in 130101004
Preposition 
Sense 
disambiguation

28th April 6:30-6:45 PM
Jainam  jainam@iitg.ernet.in 130101025
Kushal Chawla  k.chawla@iitg.ernet.in 130101082
Prateek  r.prateek@iitg.ernet.in 130101059
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